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808 Series

Buttertly

Stacker Chair

Cool Butterfly chairs help people to quickly
and easily come together, move around,

move apart-whatever the work requires.
Lightweight and mobile for impromptu change.

Available in several models.
Some options include twin wheel carpet casters,

chrome legs, drafting stool and soft tile casters.

808UFST CH Model

800 Model
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808 Series

Buttertly Features

Stacker Chair

Ideal for informal, flexible spaces where reconfiguaration

is encouraged and smaller scale is important such as

meeting rooms, offices, reception areas,

food facilities and lecture halls.

Molded seat and back offer exceptional durability and ease of cleaning.
Easy to move. Butterfly chairs are light weight and are well built.
Seat and back made from 100% recycled plastic.

Simple to stack. Stacks 6 high.

Aeration - the back is perforated with small holes to keep the
user cool while seated.

Waterfall seat edge to reduce muscle fatigue.

California Fire Code #117.

Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards.

811TUFST CA Model 811 Model
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808 Model

Buttertly
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Model:
OVERALL

width
depth
height

Seat Height:

Weight:
Volume:
KD Volume:
Seat Depth:
Seat Width:

Back Height:

Back Width:

certified by MSF

808

225"
215"
325"

18"
12.5.Ibs
18 cuft
na
17
17

18.5”

811

22,5
21.5”
325"

18"
13lbs
18 cu ft
19 cu ft
17

17

16"
18.5”

809

20"
25"
445

29.5"
18lbs
15.5 cu ft
n/a

17

17

18.5”

Dimensions

810 807 800

20" 247-25" 247-25"
25 235" 235"
445 30.5™35.5" 30.5"-35.5"
29.5” 167-21” 167-21"
18Ibs 32Ibs n/a
15cuft 9.95 cu ft 9.95 cu ft
19 cu ft n/a na

17 17 17

17 17 17

16" 16" 16

18.5” 18.5” 18.5”
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810UF Model
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